The Family Engagement Project



The goal of The Family Engagement Project is for family engagement coaches and early care and education programs to work in collaboration to create individualized plans designed to increase family engagement, family awareness and community partnerships.



What we offer:

In-person and virtual meetings are available. Up to \$500 stipend for collaboration in the project. Access to resources and training opportunities.

Highly-trained coaches with classroom experience and a goal to work with you to enhance family engagement. Support implementing Conscious Discipline family engagement program.

> Are you ready to make a real difference? Click here for more information about The Family Engagement Project Click here for The Family Engagement Project Application You may also contact Myra Holt (334) 324-0552 myra.holt@ece.alabama.gov for more information.



The Family Engagement Project is a collaboration between the Alabama Department of Early Childhood Education and the Alabama Department of Human Resources



children.alabama.gov dhr.alabama.gov